
Resident Non-Resident

Game Fields - minimum 2-hr. rental $15 $30

Additional Services

Field Lining (per field) N/A N/A

Athletic Field Lights (per field per hour) $10 $20

Resident Non-Resident

Practice Fields - minimum 2-hr. rental $10 $20

Additional Services

Field Lining (per field) N/A N/A

Athletic Field Lights  (per field per hour) N/A N/A

Rectangular Athletic Fields

Additional Field(s)

Diamond Athletic Fields

Additional Field(s)

Additional Services

Field Lining (per field) 

Athletic Field Lights  (per field per hour)

Adult Softball

Additional Softball Field 

Additional Services

Field Lining (per field)

Athletic Field Lights  (per field per hour)

Misc.  

DEPOSIT

**Culpeper County Parks & Recreation reserves the right to adjust any fees for field rental fees. 

*Rates may change based upon current expenses (i.e., paint cost, salary rates, etc.). 

$250

$75

$300

$100

*$125

$20

$175

$50

*$125

N/A

$200

Per Hour

Per Day / Event

Per hour
Atheltic Game Fields

Per Day / 8-hrs.

Per Day / 8-hrs.

Culpeper County Parks & Recreation

Athletic Field Rental Rates

Tournaments - Culpeper Sports Complex

Tournaments - Lenn Park 

Practice Athletic Fields


