## Culpeper County Parks & Recreation Athletic Field Rental Rates

Atheltic Game Fields	Per h	Per hour	
	Resident	Non-Resident	
Game Fields - minimum 2-hr. rental	\$15	\$30	
Additional Services			
Field Lining ( <i>per field</i> )	N/A	N/A	
Athletic Field Lights (per field per hour)	\$10	\$20	
Practice Athletic Fields	Per Hour		
	Resident	Non-Resident	
Practice Fields - minimum 2-hr. rental	\$10	\$20	
Additional Services			
Field Lining (per field)	N/A	N/A	
Athletic Field Lights (per field per hour)	N/A	N/A	
Tournaments - Culpeper Sports Complex	Per Day	Per Day / 8-hrs.	
Rectangular Athletic Fields	\$2	\$250	
Additional Field(s)	\$7	\$75	
Diamond Athletic Fields	\$30	\$300	
Additional Field(s)	\$1	\$100	
Additional Services			
Field Lining (per field)		*\$125	
Athletic Field Lights (per field per hour)	\$2	20	
Tournaments - Lenn Park	Per Day	Per Day / 8-hrs.	
Adult Softball	\$17	\$175	
Additional Softball Field	\$5	\$50	
Additional Services			
Field Lining (per field)	*\$1	*\$125	
Athletic Field Lights (per field per hour)		N/A	
Misc.	Per Day	/ Event	
DEPOSIT	-	\$200	

\*Rates may change based upon current expenses (i.e., paint cost, salary rates, etc.).

\*\*Culpeper County Parks & Recreation reserves the right to adjust any fees for field rental fees.